
 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY 

NEW DELHI-110067 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

 
 
F. No. 4(34)/E/Tender/2022-23       03.03.2023 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

NIT No. JNU/Engg./37/2022-23 (Re-call)  
 

Sealed item rate e-tenders were re-invited for the work “Special repair of 1600 KVA 11/0.433 KV 

Transformer at Computer substation, JNU". Due to some administrative reasons the dates for the 

above work has been extended as per the following. 
 

  Previous dates Extended dates 

1. Bid Submission End Date and Time 01.03.2023 
(1700 Hrs.) 

10.03.2023 – (1700 Hrs.) 

2. Last Date of Physical submission of EMD 02.03.2023 
(1600 Hrs.) 

13.03.2023 – (1600 Hrs.) 

3. Bid Opening Date 03.03.2023 
(1530 Hrs.) 

14.03.2023 – (1530 Hrs.) 

 

All the terms and conditions will remain same. 

 

 

 

Executive Engineer (E) 

 
 


		2023-03-03T17:01:02+0530




